Weco France® -  Photos non contractuelles - Dans un souci constant d’amélioration, nous nous réservons le droit de modifier les caractéristiques des articles présentés
Dalles à LED Ronde - Ø 180mm - 12W - finition aluminium - épaisseur 17mm
CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
RÉFÉRENCES
PRÉSENTATION PRODUIT
Références Désignation
07.D0180.GL.BN Dalle à LED ronde Ø180mm blanc naturel - 12W - 85-265V
07.D0180.GL.BF Dalle à LED ronde Ø180mm blanc froid - 12W - 85-265V

 Color temperature: Natural white / Cold white / Warm white
 Sold with 85-265V power supply and spring fixing system
Part Number Designation
07.D0180.GL.BN LED panel round Ø180mm 12W with spring fastening system and power supply 85-265V - Natural white
07.D0180.GL.BF LED panel round Ø180mm 12W with spring fastening system and power supply 85-265V - Cold white
07.D0180.GL.BC LED panel round Ø180mm 12W with spring fastening system and power supply 85-265V - Warm white
FICHE PRODUIT
SIÈGE SOCIAL
BP362
2 Rue de l’Eusière
06514 CARROS CEDEX
WECO FRANCE
Tél :  +33(0)4 93 81 03 53
Mail : commercial@wecofrance.fr
Site internet : www.wecofrance.fr
ENTREPÔT
ZAL de la ville Es Passants
Rue Claude Rousseau
35800 DINARD
EXTERIOR FINISH Aluminium OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C à 40°C
POWER 12W SHAPE Round
DRIVER VOLTAGE 85-265V DIMENSIONS 180x17mm
COLORS Natural white / Cold white / Warm white IRC >80
COLOR TEMPERATURE 4000K / 6000K / 3000K DRILLING DIAMETER Ø160mm
NUMBER OF LUMEN 900-960LM BROADCAST ANGLE 110°
EXTRA PLA
T !
27mm